Wortd Para

_ Athletics

el
»«\". GRAND PRIX

m_o_a ol i Gal
DUBAI CLUB FOR PEOPLE OF DETERMINATION

Dubai World Para Athletics Grand Prix 2026

17t Fazza International Open Championship
February 10" — 13

400 m men final T46

1. 46 Gavit, Dilip Mahadu
2. 46 Pedro, Ivan
3. 46 Savelev, Daler
4. 46 Fofana, Amidu
46 Alblooshi, Yahya

RESULTS

2003
2004
1993
2010
1994

India

Portugal

Russian Federation
Sierra Leone

United Arab Emirates

12.02.2026

49,15
52,19
52,68
1:05,54
DNF

Page 1
printed: 18:25 — Feb. 12, 2026

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org

data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de



http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/

