



**Dubai World Para Athletics Grand Prix 2026**  
**17<sup>th</sup> Fazza International Open Championship**  
*February 10<sup>th</sup> – 13<sup>th</sup>*

**RESULTS**

**400 m men final T46**

**12.02.2026**

1. 46 Gavit, Dilip Mahadu	2003	India	49,15
2. 46 Pedro, Ivan	2004	Portugal	52,19
3. 46 Savelev, Daler	1993	Russian Federation	52,68
4. 46 Fofana, Amidu	2010	Sierra Leone	1:05,54
46 Alblooshi, Yahya	1994	United Arab Emirates	DNF